














LNFRJ
0.09 daa

Turdrag
4.10 daa

VG1
0.41 daa

VG2
0.57 daa

LNFRJ
93.72 daa

KV
1.70 daa

VG3
0.42 daa
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TEGNFORKLARING

Diverse

Plangrense

Grense for sikringssone

Terreng

Eksisterende kote

Nykote 1m

Nykote 5 m

,

Fallpil
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Nytt terreng

Eksisterende terreng
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